Order Information
Number Description RWL Weight
028-625MW6 5/8" (16 mm) Diameter Multiline II
600' Roll (183 m)
823 lb
(373 kg)
0.10 lb/ft
(0.13 kg/m)
028-625MW12 5/8" (16 mm) Diameter Multiline II
1200' Roll (366 m)
823 lb
(373 kg)
0.10 lb/ft
(0.13 kg/m)
028-625MB6 5/8" (16 mm) Diameter Multiline II,
Black 600' Roll (183 m)
823 lb
(373 kg)
0.10 lb/ft
(0.13 kg/m)
028-625MB12 5/8" (16 mm) Diameter Multiline II,
Black 1200' Roll (366 m)
823 lb
(373 kg)
0.10 lb/ft
(0.13 kg/m)
028-875MW6 7/8" (22 mm) Diameter Multiline II
600' Roll (183 m)
1550 lb
(703 kg)
0.18 lb/ft
0.27 kg/m)
028-875MW12 7/8" (22 mm) Diameter Multiline II
1200' Roll (366 m)
1550 lb
(703 kg)
0.18 lb/ft
0.27 kg/m)
028-1000MW6 1" (25 mm) Diameter Multiline II
600' Roll (183 m)
1870 lb
(848 kg)
0.22 lb/ft
(0.33 kg/m)
028-1000MW12 1" (25 mm) Diameter Multiline II
1200' Roll (366 m)
1870 lb
(848 kg)
0.22 lb/ft